Single Family
335 W 46th St, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11510740
$4477 000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Pool

2024/01/25

Miami Beach, FL 33140
335 W 46th St

324m’

$45352

2015

4

4/1
v

335 W 46th St Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11510740 located in
SURPRISE LAKE. Nestled in the highly sought-after Mid-Beach neighborhood, this exquisite home seamlessly
combines timeless elegance with modern design, offering the epitome of luxurious South Florida living. This
contemporary 2-story residence, built in 2015 on a spacious 7,500 SF lot, exudes sophistication with its
designer finishes, wide plank wood flooring, and a striking custom staircase that serves as a focal point. The
open kitchen design adds to the homes allure, creating a perfect space for both entertaining and everyday
living. The lush outdoor oasis is beautifully landscaped providing privacy and a heated pool. This home
presents an ideal floor plan for upscale living in the vibrant Miami Beach community.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



