Single Family 335 W 46th St, Miami Beach #MLS: A11510740 \$ 4 477 000



Listing date	2024/01/25
City	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Address	335 W 46th St
Area	324 m ²
Tax/year	\$ 45 352
Built year	2015
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	4 / 1
Pool	×

335 W 46th St Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11510740 located in SURPRISE LAKE. Nestled in the highly sought-after Mid-Beach neighborhood, this exquisite home seamlessly combines timeless elegance with modern design, offering the epitome of luxurious South Florida living. This contemporary 2-story residence, built in 2015 on a spacious 7,500 SF lot, exudes sophistication with its designer finishes, wide plank wood flooring, and a striking custom staircase that serves as a focal point. The open kitchen design adds to the homes allure, creating a perfect space for both entertaining and everyday living. The lush outdoor oasis is beautifully landscaped providing privacy and a heated pool. This home presents an ideal floor plan for upscale living in the vibrant Miami Beach community.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380